
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

No. 
357 
350 
366 
362 
389 
352 
380 
372 
331 
361 
312 
322 
302 
325 
396 
342 
321 
327 
399 

Name 
ARTJOMS SESTAKOVS 
KATE DROBISEVA 
MARTA SPIKE 
ROMANS RODIONOVS 
OSKAR SAVICKI 
TONIS-JOHANNES TOOMINGAS 
LADO KUKHIANIDZE 
PATRIC OIEMETS 
EDIJS ELKSNIS 
NOJUS GERULAITIS 
SEBASTIAN ADARI 
KARLIS BRICIS 
HUBERTAS BUDVYTIS 
ERIC MARCUS JAANIMETS 
HANNA-GRETE SUVEMAA 
ARTUR KARU 
HENRIKAS KLEPIKAS 
MARCIS TRANKALIS 
ARUNAS JUKNEVICIUS 

Class 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
RM-SEN 
LKK-SEN 
RM-SEN 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
SM RACING 
RM LATVIA 

ARTKART 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
AGS RACING 
AGS RACING 
ELKSNIS EDIJS 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
AGS RACING 
BRICIS KARLIS 

AGS RACING 
S U V E M A A  H A N N A - G R E T E  
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
DREAM 2 DRIVE 
T R A NK A LIS M A R C IS 
MB TAURO LINIJA 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Total Tm 
9:57.471 
9:59.470 

10:00.362 
10:04.880 
10:05.875 
10:06.095 
10:07.544 
10:08.592 
10:09.180 
10:10.984 
10:11.258 
10:11.619 
10:12.293 
10:12.726 
10:16.907 
10:18.212 
10:19.525 
10:38.040 

9:45.889 

Diff 

1.999 
2.891 
7.409 
8.404 
8.624 

10.073 
11.121 
11.709 
13.513 
13.787 
14.148 
14.822 
15.255 
19.436 
20.741 
22.054 
40.569 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
39.452 
39.525 
39.471 
39.496 
39.697 
39.630 
39.711 
39.779 
39.703 
39.920 
39.596 
39.792 
39.741 
39.376 
39.804 
39.865 
39.771 
41.045 
40.520 

In L ap 
12 
11 
12 
12 
10 

8 
10 
11 
11 
12 
11 

9 
10 
11 
10 

5 
13 
10 

8 

Comment 

+5sek 

+5sek 

+5sek 
+5sek 
+5sek 

+5sek 
+5sek 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.999 

Avg. Speed 

90.381 

Best Lap Tm 

39.376 

Best Speed 

91.426 

Best Lap by 

325 - ERIC MARCUS JAANIMETS 

 

Printed: 15.09.2023 19:42:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 5 & ROTAX CH 6 
RM Senior / AM Senior 

SEN - Heat 1 

Race (9:00 and 1 Laps) started at 18:43:16 

Rullitis 1.000 km 

15.09.2023 18:32 


